Question Descr. Total Responses Answers AnswerSelemons Answer Selecuons (%)

Yes, | received the guide before PACK EXPO.

Did you receive the Facilities and Infrastructure

a1 Diraaton? 43 Yes, | received the guide after PACK EXPO. 3 P
id No, | never received the guide. 17 40%
Yes, | used it before the show, leafing through it and/or 13 30%
visiting some exhibitors’ websites.

Q2 Did you use the Facilities and Infrastructure Directory? 43 Yes, | referred to it during the show. 1" 26%
No, I eceived it but dian't use it. 3 7%
No, | never recelved it 16 37%
@ Did you visit any booths of the companies listed in the “ Yes 65%
Facilities and Infrastructure Directory? 35%
Qa4 Will you keep the Facilities and Infrastructure Directory 43 Yss 32 74%
as a year-round reference? 26%
The idea of the Facilities and Infrastructure Directory is Yes 4 9%

s to draw attention to exhibitors that otherwise tend to “
get lost among traditional packaging and processing No 3 7%

suppliers. Does this directory seem like a good idea?

Not necessary 33%
Qs Why does the directory not seem like a good idea? 3 app 1 33%
never received 33%

Yes, it had all the information | needed. 34 79%
Did you find the format of the book helpful with a es, it had al he information | neede

a7 oto. handine, dommintion and company URLS 43 No, I would have liked to see additional information. 6 14%

Y No, | would have liked to see less information. 3 7%

AVAILABILITY 1 7%
Did not receive it 1 7%
. What additional information would you like to see in R 1 7%
future directories? Recommend amenities in the area 1 17%
Would have to receive itto know 1 7%
more pictures 1 17%
—
Qe Please explain why you would have preferred less 3 Eas‘e?::’;;g‘:iough 1 g‘;:
information.
never received 33%
—
2%
Automation 1 20
‘Automation focused, robot focus, green focused. 1 2%
Components for various applications: controls, conveyors, : -
etc
Could you please send me the guide? 1 2%
Did not receive the guide 1 2%
Didn' get 1 2%
Don't know 1 2%
Ergonomics 1 2%
Good 1 2%
Good balance 1 2%
1 cannot think of any off the top of my head. 1 2%
I love the robotic items. add more cleaning equipment 1 2%
manufacturing. like dry ice cleaning °
| think there were enough exhibitors from different areas 1 2%
It had everything that | needed 1 2%
It seems comprehensive enough 1 2%
Knowin i hey are American made companies voud be Y -
What other kinds of suppliers would you like to see in More X-ray and metal se‘e"“’l‘f foe examining finished 1 2%
ato future editions of this directory to distinguishiseparate 42 N oods on ek" e | »
them from the packaging and processing exhibitors? lore suppliers ";}/A inks and pumps N zn;
Nia 1 2%
NA 2 5%
NO 1 2%
Need the book 1 2%
None 2 5%
Packaging materials 1 2%
That's ok 1 2%
1 2%
domestic vs international 1 2%
equipment and plant layout 1 2%
more corrugate suppliers and unique designs 1 29%
na 1 2%
na 1 2%
never received 1 2%
none 1 2%
nothing that  can think of currently 1 2%
sanitation, safety 1 2%
supporting hardware items. 1 29%
tanks and hygienic engineering design 1 2%
& 1 2%
As we publish future versions of this directory with :::‘::ig‘ ‘I'I';:y g? :;f’
suppliers who help CPG manufacturers v o
Q1 wlth their faci s and infrastructure needs, how likely 43
are you to consult companies in the directory to help Not likely. 2 5%

you plan your next project?
Please explain why you are not likely to consult

Q12 companies in the directory to help you plan your next 2
project?

Ican go to the internet 1 50%

never received 1 50%



